
HCS-OPS 05-14   

SAP 
SAP 

 

 
 

SAPOFFICE OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
335 FOUR MILE ROAD 

CONWAY, SC 29526-6005 
SAP 

  Award SAP 
       

Posting Date:  April 24, 2020 
SAP 

Solicitation:  Request for Quote 1920-65RF 
Issue Date:   April 09, 2020 

  

Description: Electrostatic Disinfectant Cleaning Services   
 
You are hereby authorized to perform as specified below under the condition set forth in the original solicitation. 
AP 
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective date of the 
contract.  Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the Horry County Schools. 
 The HCS’s assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a 
purchase order. 
 
CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE COVERAGE TO BE FURNISHED PRIOR TO COMMENCMENT OF SERVICES UNDER 
CONTRACT. 
 
MAXIMUM CONTRACT AMOUNT:  Cannot exceed $25,000 for the term of the contract.    
 
MAXIMUM CONTRACT PEROID:  April 25, 2020 through April 24, 2021. 
    
Awarded To:  Bantronix of The Grand Strand 

2759 Scarecrow Way 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 

 
 

 
 

  
Item  Unit of 

Measure 
Description 

 
Unit Price  

01 
02 
03 
04 
05 

 
 

SQ FT 
SQ FT 
EA  
EA 
SQ FT             

Building Interior surfaces and or designated areas 
Building Exterior surfaces and or designated areas  
School Buses  
Vehicles Passengers/Work 
Outside and Playground Equipment  

 $ 0.17 
 $ 0.17 

  $50.00 
  $25.00 
  $ 0.17 

 

 
 
 
 
           HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS 

      By:            
                        ____________________________________________               
                 Robin Strickland, CPPB 
                 Procurement Officer 
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